Client Type : Corporate E-mail/Fax :  / depender.singh@newindia.co.in,  /  /
Staff Discount : No Type of Cover : 24 hours Cover required

Premium: GST: Total (`) Stamp Duty Rupees (in words) Receipt No. & Date:

`         713,796 `         128,484 `         8,42,280 `989 RUPEES EIGHT LAC
FORTY-TWO

THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED EIGHTY

ONLY

3127008125000000
5019 - 15/12/25

Benefits under the Policy: GROUP NAMED
Number of Persons

Sl. No Emp
ID

Name
Of

Insured

Age Cadre Relation Risk
Group

Excess Sum
Insured

Medical
Extensi

on

War & Allied Cover opted

Sum
Insured

Country Type of